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Aura Open Cup
Tartu, 3. - 4.11.2018

Event 10 Men, 400m Freestyle Open
3.11.2018 - 12:34 Results
Estonian Records 3:47.51 ZIRK Kregor USK Tallinn 18.12.2016
Estonian Age Group Records - 18 3:47.51 ZIRK Kregor USK Tallinn 18.12.2016
Estonian Age Group Records - 16 3:48.34 ZIRK Kregor USK Tallinn 20.12.2015
Estonian Age Group Records - 14 4:00.75 ZIRK Kregor USK Keila 7.06.2014
Points: FINA 2017

Rank YB Time Pts

1. SELI Karel 98 Tartu Ujumisklubi 4:09.53 615
50m: 28.46 28.46 150m: 1:32.22 32.12 250m: 2:36.61 32.47 350m: 3:40.11 31.51

100m: 1:00.10 31.64 200m: 2:04.14 31.92 300m: 3:08.60 31.99 400m: 4:09.53 29.42

2. PAAVO Sander 98 Audentese Spordiklubi 4:09.72 614
50m: 28.62 28.62 150m: 1:32.18 32.03 250m: 2:36.60 32.31 350m: 3:40.13 31.46

100m: 1:00.15 31.53 200m: 2:04.29 32.11 300m: 3:08.67 32.07 400m: 4:09.72 29.59

3. SOLODOV Demid 03 Spordiklubi Energia 4:12.38 594
50m: 28.67 28.67 150m: 1:33.14 32.47 250m: 2:38.00 32.47 350m: 3:42.59 32.14

100m: 1:00.67 32.00 200m: 2:05.53 32.39 300m: 3:10.45 32.45 400m: 4:12.38 29.79

4. VARES Kaarup 01 Tartu Ujumisklubi 4:13.26 588
50m: 28.82 28.82 150m: 1:32.42 31.94 250m: 2:37.08 32.49 350m: 3:42.13 32.47

100m: 1:00.48 31.66 200m: 2:04.59 32.17 300m: 3:09.66 32.58 400m: 4:13.26 31.13

5. TAMMER Toomas Tanel 03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 4:16.49 566
50m: 29.28 29.28 150m: 1:33.99 32.70 250m: 2:39.54 32.89 350m: 3:45.41 32.84

100m: 1:01.29 32.01 200m: 2:06.65 32.66 300m: 3:12.57 33.03 400m: 4:16.49 31.08

6. MAKAROV Sergei 02 Spordiklubi Garant 4:25.49 510
50m: 29.81 29.81 150m: 1:36.76 33.52 250m: 2:44.99 34.20 350m: 3:52.92 33.57

100m: 1:03.24 33.43 200m: 2:10.79 34.03 300m: 3:19.35 34.36 400m: 4:25.49 32.57

7. PRIBOSLAVSKI Jegor 03 Spordiklubi Energia 4:29.52 488
50m: 30.20 30.20 150m: 1:36.33 33.61 250m: 2:45.53 34.65 350m: 3:55.31 35.11

100m: 1:02.72 32.52 200m: 2:10.88 34.55 300m: 3:20.20 34.67 400m: 4:29.52 34.21

8. KUZNETSOV Maksim 04 Spordiklubi Garant 4:31.42 478
50m: 29.71 29.71 150m: 1:35.39 33.62 250m: 2:45.32 35.36 350m: 3:55.79 35.01

100m: 1:01.77 32.06 200m: 2:09.96 34.57 300m: 3:20.78 35.46 400m: 4:31.42 35.63

9. VAGIN Gleb 02 SKA, St. Petersburg 4:33.28 468
50m: 30.79 30.79 150m: 1:38.06 34.03 250m: 2:47.72 35.03 350m: 3:59.61 35.95

100m: 1:04.03 33.24 200m: 2:12.69 34.63 300m: 3:23.66 35.94 400m: 4:33.28 33.67

10. RUUS Mart Leo 01 Ujumise Spordiklubi 4:39.27 439
50m: 29.98 29.98 150m: 1:38.64 35.05 250m: 2:50.44 36.00 350m: 4:03.42 35.94

100m: 1:03.59 33.61 200m: 2:14.44 35.80 300m: 3:27.48 37.04 400m: 4:39.27 35.85

11. SHUVALOV Daniil 06 Spordiklubi Garant 4:39.34 438
50m: 30.70 30.70 150m: 1:40.90 35.80 250m: 2:53.68 36.39 350m: 4:04.89 35.30

100m: 1:05.10 34.40 200m: 2:17.29 36.39 300m: 3:29.59 35.91 400m: 4:39.34 34.45

12. SERGEJEV Nikita 05 Spordiklubi Energia 4:39.70 436
50m: 31.33 31.33 150m: 1:42.32 35.97 250m: 2:53.83 35.97 350m: 4:04.65 35.48

100m: 1:06.35 35.02 200m: 2:17.86 35.54 300m: 3:29.17 35.34 400m: 4:39.70 35.05

13. KONEV Arsenii 03 Spordiklubi Garant 4:40.17 434
50m: 29.93 29.93 150m: 1:38.69 35.45 250m: 2:51.58 36.36 350m: 4:04.12 36.09

100m: 1:03.24 33.31 200m: 2:15.22 36.53 300m: 3:28.03 36.45 400m: 4:40.17 36.05

14. SOOMRE Sten Erik 05 MyFitness 4:45.52 410
50m: 32.30 32.30 150m: 1:46.16 37.39 250m: 3:00.09 37.13 350m: 4:11.85 35.18

100m: 1:08.77 36.47 200m: 2:22.96 36.80 300m: 3:36.67 36.58 400m: 4:45.52 33.67
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Aura Open Cup
Tartu, 3. - 4.11.2018

Event 10, Men, 400m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

15. SOOVIK Carl Robert 04 Paernu Spordikool 4:48.99 396
50m: 30.76 30.76 150m: 1:43.49 36.87 250m: 2:58.55 37.50 350m: 4:14.09 37.84

100m: 1:06.62 35.86 200m: 2:21.05 37.56 300m: 3:36.25 37.70 400m: 4:48.99 34.90

16. SMIRNOV Denis 05 Spordiklubi Garant 4:52.11 383
50m: 31.97 31.97 150m: 1:45.41 37.21 250m: 3:00.04 38.01 350m: 4:16.69 38.51

100m: 1:08.20 36.23 200m: 2:22.03 36.62 300m: 3:38.18 38.14 400m: 4:52.11 35.42

17. VINOKUROV Denis 05 Spordiklubi Garant 5:01.61 348
50m: 32.68 32.68 150m: 1:48.48 38.13 250m: 3:05.11 38.40 350m: 4:23.72 39.33

100m: 1:10.35 37.67 200m: 2:26.71 38.23 300m: 3:44.39 39.28 400m: 5:01.61 37.89

18. SILBER Aleksei 06 Spordiklubi Garant 5:05.33 335
50m: 32.93 32.93 150m: 1:50.01 38.91 250m: 3:08.67 39.19 350m: 4:27.80 39.91

100m: 1:11.10 38.17 200m: 2:29.48 39.47 300m: 3:47.89 39.22 400m: 5:05.33 37.53

19. ALIMOV Ilja 06 Spordiklubi Garant 5:06.64 331
50m: 34.50 34.50 150m: 1:51.74 39.04 250m: 3:12.24 40.29 350m: 4:29.80 38.83

100m: 1:12.70 38.20 200m: 2:31.95 40.21 300m: 3:50.97 38.73 400m: 5:06.64 36.84

20. SOOSAAR Andreas 06 Ujumise Spordiklubi 5:47.40 228
50m: 35.99 35.99 150m: 2:03.75 44.58 250m: 3:34.96 45.95 350m: 5:07.01 45.73

100m: 1:19.17 43.18 200m: 2:49.01 45.26 300m: 4:21.28 46.32 400m: 5:47.40 40.39

21. ROOSE Austin 01 Tartu Ujumisklubi 6:05.20 196
50m: 34.98 34.98 150m: 2:05.54 47.75 250m: 3:43.31 48.85 350m: 5:20.31 48.14

100m: 1:17.79 42.81 200m: 2:54.46 48.92 300m: 4:32.17 48.86 400m: 6:05.20 44.89

22. KHACHIYAN Alexander 08 Ursus St. Petersburg 6:28.69 162
50m: 40.41 40.41 150m: 2:19.99 51.18 250m: 4:02.97 52.39 350m: 5:43.03 49.70

100m: 1:28.81 48.40 200m: 3:10.58 50.59 300m: 4:53.33 50.36 400m: 6:28.69 45.66

DSQ ALIHODZIN Artjom 02 Spordiklubi Garant
GA - False Start


